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Women/Elite Women
1 381 Indi Boer Julia 04:42.420

Men/U19
1 232 Murrell Darcy 04:03.390
2 229 Wallace Lee Bayside 04:03.930
3 212 Keniry Bryce Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:07.920
4 409 Goodwin Matt Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:08.680
5 201 Allonby Cameron TRC 04:08.690
6 225 Howe Phil Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:10.290
7 412 Blackmore Jared 04:20.000
8 230 Straw Eric Dirtdogs 04:21.170
9 219 Ayling Ben Southside RATS 04:23.730

10 226 Corbett Tom Southside RATS 04:24.530
11 407 Zoomers Asher 04:25.740
12 213 Gardiner Lachlan Bushrangers 04:27.090
13 220 Armstrong Ryan DRCC 04:27.740
14 227 Wilson Jack Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:30.090
15 231 Derrick Brice DRCC 04:30.480
16 224 Merritt Allister 04:30.620
17 217 Nolan Cameron Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:37.340
18 413 Flamsteed Alex Toowoomba 04:40.220
19 203 Mazzer Lachlan 04:43.750
20 202 McCullogh Mitchell Gap 04:44.280
21 215 Kohler Josh 04:48.730
22 414 Drummond Richard 04:49.190
23 228 Todd Matthew Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:50.250
24 415 Flanagan Jamie 04:54.540
25 410 Bengston Josh 05:00.600
26 411 Matthies Scott Southside RATS 05:08.530
27 408 Drake Stuart Kenmore 05:10.550
28 211 Manski Tim 05:12.660
29 223 Wirth Daniel 05:27.850
30 210 Barnes Richard 05:34.010
31 218 Wilson Andrew Southside RATS 05:41.710
32 208 Gill Nathan 05:45.440
33 406 Trent Johnny 05:57.090
34 222 Walker Joel Gap 06:29.460
35 205 Sparksman James Toowoomba 07:23.030
36 216 Gardiner Mitchell Bushrangers 08:03.970
37 209 McDonald Matt 10:51.730
38 206 Simonelli Matthew Warwick Mountain Bike Club 11:16.660

Absent at start
214 Lee Chue James

Maxxis/Scody Sunshine Series
Downhill Rd1

Official Ranking

First Run
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Men/Elite
1 19 Maltman James Southside RATS 03:41.370
2 8 Harder David Anaconda 03:42.820
3 5 Klein Lindsay Toowoomba 03:43.670
4 24 Wode Shane Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 03:46.410
5 3 Geale Michael 03:48.980
6 18 Davies Dean TRC 03:49.680
7 27 Richards Tom Kenmore 03:50.620
8 32 Donaldson Riley DRCC 03:51.200
9 22 Meadows Karl Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 03:52.180

10 16 Afflick Mitch 03:52.370
11 23 Richmond Tim 03:52.750
12 15 Manning Michael Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 03:54.460
13 6 Millett Scott Toowoomba 03:55.690
14 21 Taylor Jay 03:56.340
15 20 Blackmore Jason 03:57.350
16 17 McCullogh Tim Byron Bay 03:59.520
17 28 Mann Tim Kenmore 04:03.350
18 26 Smith Mark 04:06.100
19 7 Tomlinson Cameron Toowoomba 04:07.010
20 29 Chapman Nathan 04:09.790
21 25 Nelson Joel Kenmore 04:12.390
22 31 Trevor Sam DRCC 04:12.640
23 30 Skroblin Michael Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:14.040
24 2 Bust Kris 04:19.730
25 1 Blower Gareth 04:24.560

Abandon
12 Peterson Jeremy

Absent at start
4 Hurditch Jan

Women/Elite Women
1 381 Indi Boer Julia 04:37.760

Men/U19
1 201 Allonby Cameron TRC 03:56.080
2 229 Wallace Lee Bayside 03:58.510
3 232 Murrell Darcy 04:01.090
4 409 Goodwin Matt Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:03.130
5 226 Corbett Tom Southside RATS 04:03.950
6 224 Merritt Allister 04:08.330
7 225 Howe Phil Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:09.310
8 219 Ayling Ben Southside RATS 04:16.030
9 227 Wilson Jack Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:18.870

10 212 Keniry Bryce Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:19.880
11 230 Straw Eric Dirtdogs 04:20.130
12 407 Zoomers Asher 04:20.670
13 220 Armstrong Ryan DRCC 04:22.820
14 213 Gardiner Lachlan Bushrangers 04:27.010

Final Run
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15 202 McCullogh Mitchell Gap 04:32.080
16 413 Flamsteed Alex Toowoomba 04:34.030
17 203 Mazzer Lachlan 04:42.090
18 217 Nolan Cameron Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:50.130
19 231 Derrick Brice DRCC 04:57.110
20 412 Blackmore Jared 05:06.080
21 215 Kohler Josh 04:48.730
22 414 Drummond Richard 04:49.190
23 228 Todd Matthew Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:50.250
24 415 Flanagan Jamie 04:54.540
25 410 Bengston Josh 05:00.600
26 411 Matthies Scott Southside RATS 05:08.530
27 408 Drake Stuart Kenmore 05:10.550
28 211 Manski Tim 05:12.660
29 223 Wirth Daniel 05:27.850
30 210 Barnes Richard 05:34.010
31 218 Wilson Andrew Southside RATS 05:41.710
32 208 Gill Nathan 05:45.440
33 406 Trent Johnny 05:57.090
34 222 Walker Joel Gap 06:29.460
35 205 Sparksman James Toowoomba 07:23.030
36 216 Gardiner Mitchell Bushrangers 08:03.970
37 209 McDonald Matt 10:51.730
38 206 Simonelli Matthew Warwick Mountain Bike Club 11:16.660

Men/Elite
1 5 Klein Lindsay Toowoomba 03:39.630
2 24 Wode Shane Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 03:44.010
3 18 Davies Dean TRC 03:44.140
4 16 Afflick Mitch 03:45.300
5 27 Richards Tom Kenmore 03:46.300
6 22 Meadows Karl Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 03:47.130
7 23 Richmond Tim 03:47.350
8 15 Manning Michael Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 03:47.540
9 32 Donaldson Riley DRCC 03:48.030

10 19 Maltman James Southside RATS 03:49.320
11 17 McCullogh Tim Byron Bay 03:51.840
12 20 Blackmore Jason 03:54.360
13 6 Millett Scott Toowoomba 03:57.370
14 28 Mann Tim Kenmore 03:59.730
15 3 Geale Michael 04:00.650
16 7 Tomlinson Cameron Toowoomba 04:01.420
17 8 Harder David Anaconda 04:01.970
18 29 Chapman Nathan 04:02.200
19 21 Taylor Jay 04:04.690
20 26 Smith Mark 04:14.510
21 25 Nelson Joel Kenmore 04:12.390
22 31 Trevor Sam DRCC 04:12.640
23 30 Skroblin Michael Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:14.040
24 2 Bust Kris 04:19.730
25 1 Blower Gareth 04:24.560

Men/Expert
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1 42 Kerslake Justin 04:02.740
2 87 Inoue Yuki Byron Bay 04:06.390
3 109 Marwood Matt 04:07.970
4 104 Marshall Dave 04:08.070
5 108 Moesler Thomas 04:08.120
6 72 Bicknell Rohan 04:08.140
7 95 Dougall James 04:12.720
8 78 Edwick Darrell 04:13.690
9 77 de Silva Uditha 04:14.710

10 112 Hockings Peter 04:14.930
11 100 Groweg Nathan 04:16.920
12 98 Chandra Sanjay 04:17.600
13 84 Pjipers Louis Toowoomba 04:17.760
14 106 Wolfik Luke 04:17.770
15 99 Humphreys Quintin 04:20.030
16 102 Gardiner Ryan 04:20.250
17 103 Bromley Troy Coffs Harbour 04:20.390
18 97 Smith Shane 04:20.460
19 86 McQuilken Stewart Southside RATS 04:21.650
20 89 Luscombe Ben 04:22.600
21 80 Kovarik Brendan 04:23.860
22 110 Adams Phillip Gap 04:24.040
23 76 Cousens Chris Southside RATS 04:26.140
24 79 Hartshorn Lawson 04:27.130
25 96 Flower Shane 04:28.440
26 85 Shadbolt Chris Bushrangers 04:29.340
27 101 Bliss Joshua Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:29.890
28 111 Meadows Andrew Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:31.680
29 93 Hockings Robert Warwick Mountain Bike Club 04:34.520
30 94 Blucher Trent Southside RATS 04:34.900
31 88 Craigie Rhys Anaconda 04:42.510
32 44 de Villiers Wayne Southside RATS 04:42.540
33 83 Miller Kym 04:42.840
34 90 Forbes Adam 04:44.280
35 92 Smith Callum Southside RATS 04:45.570
36 107 Morgan Daniel 04:49.140
37 71 Ashe Tim Toowoomba 04:50.360
38 105 Addison Matt 05:01.020
39 43 Heffernan Mat Southside RATS 05:09.720
40 81 Leggieri Shane 05:34.540

Men/U17
1 245 Willemse Rhys Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:04.970
2 250 Farrington Jock Toowoomba 04:06.870
3 243 Straw Alex Dirtdogs 04:09.170
4 246 Murrell Tamryn 04:09.250
5 251 Gierke Ben TRC 04:09.300
6 242 Lyons Ben NRG 04:11.440
7 244 Thimios Toby DRCC 04:14.510
8 241 Corbett Michael 04:26.150
9 238 Andrado Nelson 04:32.490

10 240 Campbell Nathan 04:37.490
11 255 Briskey Kyle 04:46.050
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12 239 Muggeridge Nick 04:47.400
13 257 McCabe Hugh 04:48.780
14 252 Bellotti Jack 04:50.110
15 237 MacAnally Tom Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:54.850
16 258 Tully Patrick Toowoomba 04:57.910
17 249 Bamford Josh Gap 05:06.990
18 236 Forbes Ian 05:22.850
19 260 Hill Greg Toowoomba 05:35.280
20 235 Sparksman Peter Toowoomba 05:45.330
21 254 Rutter Marcus 05:57.570
22 248 Perkins Chris 07:05.210

Abandon
253 Meechan Tom

Men/U15
1 282 Coates Callum Gap 05:15.690
2 283 Shillington Aaron DRCC 05:59.190
3 280 Morton Remy Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 06:05.730
4 277 McCulloch Lachlan Gap 07:39.410
5 276 Kirkwood Jesse 09:11.470

Absent at start
278 Stubbs Tate
284 vanden Berg PJ

Men/Sport
1 133 Kathagen Tim 03:59.450
2 142 Dunlop Andrew 04:16.320
3 160 Blaik Michael 04:22.170
4 137 Sanzaro Mark 04:23.310
5 157 Goodwin Michael Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:26.000
6 138 Ives Greg Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:27.190
7 151 Alman Jason 04:32.500
8 144 Tocco Jason Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:34.280
9 153 Jenkins Russell Bushrangers 04:35.750

10 147 Franzolini Rick 04:36.940
11 140 Green Paul 04:37.920
12 139 McDonald Brad 04:38.460
13 130 Abel Derek 04:40.920
14 149 Abblitt Ross 04:47.380
15 162 Diechmann Justin Ipswich 04:48.240
16 152 Worley Darin 04:50.640
17 156 Hew Ben 04:51.800
18 150 Peel Kendon 04:53.270
19 134 Kennedy Daniel 04:54.810
20 154 Hughes David 04:54.850
21 161 Kerslake Robert 04:55.000
22 155 Houghton Michael 04:55.200
23 136 Roza Tom 04:59.710
24 145 Payne Greg 05:14.570
25 135 Looney Devin 05:14.920
26 132 Jennings Cameron 05:18.260
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27 131 Davis Bradley 05:27.270
28 146 Keniry Rob Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 05:36.880
29 143 Deschamis Adam 05:37.230
30 141 Shanks Lachlan 05:58.720

Absent at start
158 Gray Nick Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club
159 Stockwell Philip

Men/Veteran
1 10 Skroblin Mark Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 03:53.910
2 312 Pearse Shane Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:01.910
3 301 Davies Jason Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:03.460
4 310 Wolfik Dan 04:11.330
5 307 McLennan Paul 04:13.410
6 302 Hicks Glynn 04:16.100
7 308 Spence Shane 04:16.930
8 306 Wilson Peter Bushrangers 04:22.360
9 304 Price Dillon Southside RATS 04:23.380

10 309 Harvey Matt 04:23.400
11 315 Finlay Gavin DRCC 04:26.950
12 314 Crees Doug 04:41.670
13 303 Miners Gerard 04:42.840
14 313 Maeirhofer Chris NRG 04:47.570
15 305 Smith Darren 05:34.020

Men/Master
1 341 Norman Stuart Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:14.430
2 342 Pradal Daniel Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:21.290
3 345 Matheson Lindsay Gap 04:30.500
4 337 McCullogh David Gap 04:40.620
5 338 Read Matt Southside RATS 04:42.000
6 343 Morton Jim 04:47.430
7 340 Web Chris Byron Bay 05:01.350
8 344 Watson Norval 05:10.130
9 346 George Rob NRG 05:15.500

10 339 Shillington Jeff DRCC 05:19.560
11 347 Goodwin Kevin Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 05:38.260
12 348 vanden Berg Peet 06:46.910

Men/Hardtail
1 354 Walker Aden Kenmore 04:26.370
2 351 Haimes Mark Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 04:26.450
3 352 Lester Joseph 04:41.690
4 364 Reeves Jacob 04:50.610
5 360 South James TRC 04:59.620
6 358 Theoharis Leo Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 05:07.020
7 363 Krelle Simon Southside RATS 05:49.190
8 362 Case Jiel Toowoomba 05:51.060
9 359 Vlasoff Timothy 06:39.250

10 365 van Nek Luke Toowoomba 06:58.960

Abandon
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355 MacAnally Zac Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club

Absent at start
356 Deschamps Dylan
361 Jordan Bryce

Men/Junior Hardtail
1 386 Henderson Dale 05:01.510
2 393 Paiaro Liam 05:18.040
3 390 Olsen Justin Toowoomba 05:24.470
4 387 Bryce Shannon DRCC 05:32.270
5 385 Dougall Kelsey 05:39.700
6 394 Lloyd Chris Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 05:56.560
7 388 Rutter Jason 06:00.660
8 391 Shellshear Pete Toowoomba 06:19.170
9 392 Hoskin Zach 06:37.420

10 395 Messer Matt Gold Coast Mountain Bike Club 07:26.910
11 389 Leitch Andrew 07:28.670
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